
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Oregon State  279  275  280       834  -18 
2  2  2   San Francisco 285  281  287       853  +1 

T4  3  T3   Utah 289  287  289       865  +13 
T4  4  T3   Arizona 289  288  288       865  +13 
T7  6  5   Oregon State (B) 298  284  288       870  +18 
3  5  6   Boise State  287  292  294       873  +21 

T7  7  7   Seattle University 298  292  284       874  +22 
9  T8  8   CSU - Fullerton 300  291  285       876  +24 

13  T8  T9   Gonzaga  304  287  297       888  +36 
T10  T11  T9   Oregon 301  299  288       888  +36 
14  T11  11   Washington State 308  292  289       889  +37 

T10  13  12   Pacific 301  302  292       895  +43 
6  10  13   Idaho 295  304  301       900  +48 

12  T14  14   Air Force 302  303  296       901  +49 
15  T14  15   California Baptist 310  295  304       909  +57 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Carson Barry  Oregon State  66   69  67       202  -11   
2 2   Matthew Anderson  San Francisco  67   69  72       208  -5   

T7 T3   Tim Widing  San Francisco  71   69  69       209  -4   
T3 T3   Spencer Tibbits  Oregon State  70   68  71       209  -4   
6 T5   Sean Kato  Oregon State  72   67  71       210  -3   

T7 T5   Mitchell Schow  Utah  69   71  70       210  -3   
T3 7   Briggs Duce  Arizona  68   70  73       211  -2   
T11 8   Jack Dyer  CSU - Fullerton  70   72  70       212  -1   
T14 T9   David Laskin  Arizona  73   70  70       213  E   
10 T9   Blake Tomlinson  Utah  71   70  72       213  E   

T14 T9   Trevor Werbylo  Arizona  71   72  70       213  E   
T11 12   Joe Neuheisel *  Boise State  70   72  72       214  +1   
T7 T13   Jackson Lake  Oregon State (B)  74   66  75       215  +2   
T11 T13   Toby Briggs  San Francisco  71   71  73       215  +2   
19 T13   Shawn Lu  Oregon State  73   71  71       215  +2   

T20 T16   Mason Schulze  Boise State  71   74  71       216  +3   
T20 T16   Kevin Geniza  Oregon  70   75  71       216  +3   
T14 T16   Derek Castillo  CSU - Fullerton  73   70  73       216  +3   
T48 T19   Austin Fox  Pacific  77   75  65       217  +4   
T27 T19   Joseph Crisostomo  Air Force  73   74  70       217  +4   
T20 T19   Nathan Cogswell  Seattle University  75   70  72       217  +4   
T27 T19   Nolan Thoroughgood  Oregon State (B)  76   71  70       217  +4   
T27 T23   Drake Mendenhall *  Arizona  73   74  71       218  +5   
T3 T23   Hugo Townsend  Boise State  67   71  80       218  +5   
T20 T23   Nicklaus Chiam  Washington State  74   71  73       218  +5   
T27 T26   Federico Gutierrez  Seattle University  72   75  72       219  +6   
26 T26   Zach Stocker  Gonzaga  73   73  73       219  +6   

T14 T28   Brentt Salas  Gonzaga  75   68  77       220  +7   
T20 T28   Skyler Eubank  Boise State  72   73  75       220  +7   
T27 T28   Beau Forest  Pacific  72   75  73       220  +7   
T55 T28   Greg Gionfriddo  Seattle University  79   74  67       220  +7   
T20 T28   Tristan Mandur  Utah  75   70  75       220  +7   
T38 33   Pono Yanagi  Washington State  78   71  72       221  +8   
T38 T34   Christoffer Palsson  San Francisco  77   72  73       222  +9   
T48 T34   Alec Berrey  Oregon State (B)  77   75  70       222  +9   
T27 T34   dalton daniel  CSU - Fullerton  77   70  75       222  +9   
T27 T37   Jack Rahon  Seattle University  74   73  76       223  +10   
T40 T37   Joseph Glenn  Idaho  73   77  73       223  +10   
T43 T37   Brian Humphreys  Boise State  77   74  72       223  +10   
T14 T40   Keaton Gudz  Oregon State (B)  71   72  81       224  +11   
T48 T40   Yuya Eguchi  Washington State  77   75  72       224  +11   
T55 T40   Justin Cross  California Baptist  77   76  71       224  +11   
T66 T40   Craig Ronne  Oregon  78   77  69       224  +11   
T27 T40   Jackson Jacob  Idaho  72   75  77       224  +11   

T27 T45   Michael Sarro  California Baptist  77   70  78       225  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T45   Colt Sherrell  Idaho  76   75  74       225  +12   
T55 T45   Javier Barcos  Utah  77   76  72       225  +12   
T48 T45   Richie Mikesell  Oregon State (B)  77   75  73       225  +12   
T27 T45   Peyton Hastings *  Utah  75   72  78       225  +12   
T40 T50   Alex Chin  San Francisco  76   74  76       226  +13   
T48 T50   Kymer Li *  Oregon  78   74  74       226  +13   
T62 T50   Daniel Kolar  Washington State  79   75  72       226  +13   
T40 T50   Matt Ruel  Gonzaga  77   73  76       226  +13   
T62 T54   Quinton Borseth  Seattle University  77   77  73       227  +14   
T43 T54   Alex Talbot  Boise State  77   74  76       227  +14   
T55 T54   Luke Trujillo  Air Force  76   77  74       227  +14   
T43 T54   Tom Gueant  Oregon  75   76  76       227  +14   
T62 T54   Nick Nolan  Gonzaga  79   75  73       227  +14   
T55 T59   Brad Reeves  Arizona  77   76  75       228  +15   
37 T59   Casey Scott  Pacific  74   74  80       228  +15   
71 T59   Yin Ho Yue  Oregon  82   74  72       228  +15   

T43 T59   Jack Plaster  Idaho  74   77  77       228  +15   
T76 T59   Garrett boe  CSU - Fullerton  82   79  67       228  +15   
T48 T64   Nate Stember  Oregon  78   74  78       230  +17   
T48 T64   John Hayes  California Baptist  77   75  78       230  +17   
T55 T64   Ryan Monsalve  California Baptist  79   74  77       230  +17   
T66 T64   Charlie Magruder  Gonzaga  82   73  75       230  +17   
T66 T64   Anson Kuznik  Air Force  79   76  75       230  +17   
T55 T69   Jordan Costello  Utah  74   79  78       231  +18   
T62 T69   Jonathan Farmer  Air Force  74   80  77       231  +18   
T66 T71   Clayton Thatcher  Washington State  79   76  78       233  +20   
T66 T71   Joshua Wu  Air Force  79   76  78       233  +20   
73 T73   Petr Janik  Pacific  78   81  76       235  +22   

T76 T73   Tianyu Wu *  Washington State  80   81  74       235  +22   
72 75   Tyler Burnes  Pacific  80   78  78       236  +23   

T74 76   trevor McNarry  CSU - Fullerton  80   80  77       237  +24   
78 T77   Jack Solis  California Baptist  83   79  79       241  +28   

T74 T77   Aidric Chan  Arizona  84   76  81       241  +28   
79 79   TJ Patterson  Idaho  87   84  80       251  +38   
80 -    Kyosuke Hara  Oregon State  71  A  73       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oregon State 279 275 280 834

1 Carson Barry (3) 66 69 67 202

T3 Spencer Tibbits (1) 70 68 71 209

T5 Sean Kato (4) 72 67 71 210

T13 Shawn Lu (2) 73 71 71 215

80 Kyosuke Hara (5) 71 0 73 144

2 San Francisco 285 281 287 853

2 Matthew Anderson (1) 67 69 72 208

T3 Tim Widing (3) 71 69 69 209

T13 Toby Briggs (5) 71 71 73 215

T34 Christoffer Palsson (4) 77 72 73 222

T50 Alex Chin (2) 76 74 76 226

T3 Utah 289 287 289 865

T5 Mitchell Schow (1) 69 71 70 210

T9 Blake Tomlinson (5) 71 70 72 213

T28 Tristan Mandur (2) 75 70 75 220

T45 Javier Barcos (4) 77 76 72 225

T69 Jordan Costello (3) 74 79 78 231

T3 Arizona 289 288 288 865

7 Briggs Duce (3) 68 70 73 211

T9 Trevor Werbylo (1) 71 72 70 213

T9 David Laskin (2) 73 70 70 213

T59 Brad Reeves (5) 77 76 75 228

T77 Aidric Chan (4) 84 76 81 241

5 Oregon State 298 284 288 870

T13 Jackson Lake (1) 74 66 75 215

T19 Nolan Thoroughgood (2) 76 71 70 217

T34 Alec Berrey (3) 77 75 70 222

T40 Keaton Gudz (4) 71 72 81 224

T45 Richie Mikesell (5) 77 75 73 225

6 Boise State 287 292 294 873

T16 Mason Schulze (5) 71 74 71 216

T23 Hugo Townsend (1) 67 71 80 218

T28 Skyler Eubank (2) 72 73 75 220

T37 Brian Humphreys (3) 77 74 72 223

T54 Alex Talbot (4) 77 74 76 227

7 Seattle University 298 292 284 874

T19 Nathan Cogswell (1) 75 70 72 217

T26 Federico Gutierrez (4) 72 75 72 219

T28 Greg Gionfriddo (2) 79 74 67 220

T37 Jack Rahon (3) 74 73 76 223

T54 Quinton Borseth (5) 77 77 73 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 CSU - Fullerton 300 291 285 876

8 Jack Dyer (2) 70 72 70 212

T16 Derek Castillo (1) 73 70 73 216

T34 dalton daniel (3) 77 70 75 222

T59 Garrett boe (4) 82 79 67 228

76 trevor McNarry (5) 80 80 77 237

T9 Gonzaga 304 287 297 888

T26 Zach Stocker (4) 73 73 73 219

T28 Brentt Salas (3) 75 68 77 220

T50 Matt Ruel (5) 77 73 76 226

T54 Nick Nolan (2) 79 75 73 227

T64 Charlie Magruder (1) 82 73 75 230

T9 Oregon 301 299 288 888

T16 Kevin Geniza (4) 70 75 71 216

T40 Craig Ronne (3) 78 77 69 224

T54 Tom Gueant (5) 75 76 76 227

T59 Yin Ho Yue (2) 82 74 72 228

T64 Nate Stember (1) 78 74 78 230

11 Washington State 308 292 289 889

T23 Nicklaus Chiam (1) 74 71 73 218

33 Pono Yanagi (3) 78 71 72 221

T40 Yuya Eguchi (5) 77 75 72 224

T50 Daniel Kolar (2) 79 75 72 226

T71 Clayton Thatcher (4) 79 76 78 233

12 Pacific 301 302 292 895

T19 Austin Fox (3) 77 75 65 217

T28 Beau Forest (5) 72 75 73 220

T59 Casey Scott (1) 74 74 80 228

T73 Petr Janik (2) 78 81 76 235

75 Tyler Burnes (4) 80 78 78 236

13 Idaho 295 304 301 900

T37 Joseph Glenn (2) 73 77 73 223

T40 Jackson Jacob (3) 72 75 77 224

T45 Colt Sherrell (1) 76 75 74 225

T59 Jack Plaster (5) 74 77 77 228

79 TJ Patterson (4) 87 84 80 251

14 Air Force 302 303 296 901

T19 Joseph Crisostomo (4) 73 74 70 217

T54 Luke Trujillo (1) 76 77 74 227

T64 Anson Kuznik (5) 79 76 75 230

T69 Jonathan Farmer (3) 74 80 77 231

T71 Joshua Wu (2) 79 76 78 233

15 California Baptist 310 295 304 909

T40 Justin Cross (1) 77 76 71 224

T45 Michael Sarro (5) 77 70 78 225

T64 John Hayes (2) 77 75 78 230

T64 Ryan Monsalve (4) 79 74 77 230

T77 Jack Solis (3) 83 79 79 241
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Joe Neuheisel (Boise State ) 70 72 72 214

T23 Drake Mendenhall (Arizona) 73 74 71 218

T45 Peyton Hastings (Utah) 75 72 78 225

T50 Kymer Li (Oregon) 78 74 74 226

T73 Tianyu Wu (Washington State) 80 81 74 235
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